Fire Pits
Function
Fire Pits fire feature are made for residential and commercial applications. A
set will consist of a decorative bowl made from hand-crafted copper, metallic
or concrete. Burners can be fuelled either with natural gas or propane
(specify on request) and can have a Manual or Automated system operation.
The Automated fire burner assembly comes with flame monitoring
technology to maximize safety. Burners are designed for outdoor use, durable

without the written permission of Aquashi is prohibited. Aquashi reserves the right to update all designs, specifications
and data sheets without prior notice.
AQUASHI.CO.UK
PRODUCT DATA SHEET
PG. 2 / 5
B
A
C
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FPCON48ESS-A-N 48” Concrete Essex - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1219 381 356
FPCON60ESS-A-N 60” Concrete Essex - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1524 483 483
FPCOP48ESS-A-N 48”Copper Essex - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 1219 381 356
FPCOP60ESS-A-N 60”Copper Essex - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 1524 483 483
FPCON48ESS-A-P 48” Concrete Essex -  Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1219 381 356
FPCON60ESS-A-P 60” Concrete Essex - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1524 483 483
FPCOP48ESS-A-P 48”Copper Essex - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 1219 381 356
FPCOP60ESS-A-P 60”Copper Essex - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 1524 483 483
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FPCON42LEG-A-N 42” Concrete Legacy - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1067 457 521
FPCON48LEG-A-N 48” Concrete Legacy - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1219 508 572
FPCOP42LEG-A-N 42”Copper Legacy - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 1067 457 521
FPCON42LEG-A-P 42” Concrete Legacy - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1067 457 521
FPCON48LEG-A-P 48” Concrete Legacy - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1219 508 572
FPCOP42LEG-A-P 42”Copper Legacy - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 1067 457 521
B
A
C
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPCON48ESS-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPCON48ESS-M-N
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPCON42LEG-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPCON42LEG-M-N
B
A
C
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPCON42BILT-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPCON42BILT-M-N
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FPCON42BILT-A-N 42” Concrete Biltmore - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1067 610 356
FPCON42BILT-A-P 42” Concrete Biltmore - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1067 610 356
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FPCON42GCO-A-N 42” Grand Corinthian
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1067x1067 457 178
FPCOP40GCO-A-N 40” Grand Corinthian
Copper - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 1016x1016 432 165
FPCOP50GCO-A-N 50” Grand Corinthian
Copper - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 1270x1270 432 216
FPCON42GCO-A-P 42” Grand Corinthian
Concrete - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1067x1067 457 178
FPCOP40GCO-A-P 40” Grand Corinthian
Copper - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 1016x1016 432 165
FPCOP50GCO-A-P 50” Grand Corinthian
Copper - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 1270x1270 432 216
B
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPCON42GCO-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPCON42GCO-M-N

Beechwood
Burnt Terra Cotta
Dark Walnut
Sequoia
Charcoal Grey
-Oil rubbed
bronze finish
Copper Concrete
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FPCON60LCO-A-N 60”x36” Linear Corinthian
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1524x914 559 279
FPCOP58LCO-A-N 58”x26” Linear Corinthian
Copper - Natural Gas Copper Natural Gas 1456x673 495 203
FPCON60LCO-A-P 60”x36” Linear Corinthian
Concrete - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1524x914 559 279
FPCOP58LCO-A-P 58”x26” Linear Corinthian
Copper  - Propane Gas Copper Propane Gas 1456x673 495 203
B
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPCON60LCO-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPCON60LCO-M-N
A
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FPCON48CAR-A-N 48”X48” Cardiff
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1219x1219 406 305
FPCON58CAR-A-N 58”X38” Cardiff
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1473x965 406 229
FPCON78CAR-A-N 78”X32” Cardiff
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1981x813 508 254
FPCON48CAR-A-P 48”X48” Cardiff
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1219x1219 406 305
FPCON58CAR-A-P 58”X38” Cardiff
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1473x965 406 229
FPCON78CAR-A-P 78”X32” Cardiff
Concrete - Natural Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1981x813 508 254
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPCON48CAR-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPCON48CAR-M-N
B
A
B
A
C
* Suffix ‘A’ is for Burner with Automated system operation  i.e. FPCON43CAL-A-N
* Change Suffix ‘A’ to ‘M’ for Burner with Manual system operation  i.e. FPCON43CAL-M-N
Model No. Description Bowl
Material Fuel A
(mm)
B
(mm)
C
(mm)
FPCON43CAL-A-N 43” Concrete Biltmore - Natural Gas GFRC Natural Gas 1092 457 787
FPCON43CAL-A-P 43” Concrete Biltmore - Propane Gas GFRC Propane Gas 1092 457 787
Bowl #1 Bowl #2
Bowl #1 Bowl #2
Fire Pits
Fire Pits FP Series Model No. FP Rev. 0